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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email gﬁld

Protectiv

gzLiEtou District  Carpenter, Michael Houlton 207.532.2232|2730 |carpenterlawofficepa@yahoo.com |V
Coleman, Christopher |Presque Isle |207.540.1201 4918 |ccoleman.esquire@gmail.com v
Dubois, Richard Caribou 207.496.3280|7032 |dubois.richard.esq@gmail.com v
Dunleavy, James Presque Isle [207.764.4193 [8315 |jdunleavy@curriertrask.com v
Hanson, Allan Caribou 207.492.0300|6814 |awhlaw@myfairpoint.net v
Hunter, Matthew Presque Isle [207.492.2138 |9831 |matt@hunterlaw.me v
Kenney, Michele Houlton 207.532.6501 |9254 |michele@bloomerrussell.com v
Lavertu, L.James Madawaska [207.728.7150 (1617 |ljlavertu@roadrunner.com v
Lufkin, Cathy East Millinock{207.746.8350 {9039 |crlufkin@gmail.com v

McLaughlin, Eugene Presque Isle [207.540.1262 |3748 |eugenemclaughlinl@gmail.com v

Prendergast, Neil Fort Kent 207.834.1136|981 |Prendergastlegal@gmail.com v
Rodgers, Cassandra Presque Isle [207.768.5800 [5815 |crodgers@swansonlawpa.com v
Smith, Christine Presque Isle [207.540.1201 |4388 |csmith.esquire@gmail.com v
Swanson, Adam Presque Isle [207.768.5800 [5118 |aswanson@swansonlawpa.com v
Tanous, Nolan Millinocket |207.723.8144 |7445 |ntanous@gwi.net v

Tebbetts, John Presque Isle [207.540.1201 |5453 |jtebbetts.esquire@gmail.com v




